

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000072283 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet

To:					
	Division of Corporation Fax Number : (850)6				
·	Fax Number : (850)6	11-0201			
From:					
	Account Name : DUNWOD		N, P.A./ PALM BEACH		<u>\.</u>
	Account Number : 120020			6	≦s
	Phone : (561)6 Fax Number : (561)6			HAR	50
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		92	
				່ ູ່	יודי
**	Enter the email address fo		e entity to be used for e email address please.	future	- 5-
				··· v	~~~
		s Enter Only One	e charr and coo prease.	3	- 1 0-
	Email Address: dcapes	-		נק א	NEO4
		-			PORVIO
		-		• PH 12: 24	PORATIONS
	Email Address: <u>dcapes</u>	@dwl-law.com	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PORATIONS
	Email Address: <u>dcapes</u> FLORIDA	@dwl-law.com	ABILITY CO.	H 12: 24	PORATIONS
	Email Address: <u>dcapes</u> FLORIDA	@dwl-law.com	ABILITY CO.	H 12: 24	PORATIONS
	Email Address: <u>dcapes</u> FLORIDA	@dwl-law.com LIMITED LIA ESH VISION	ABILITY CO.	¥	PORATIONS
	Email Address: <u>dcapes</u> FLORIDA M	@dwl-law.com LIMITED LIA ESH VISION	ABILITY CO.		<u>ب</u>
	Email Address: <u>dcapes</u> FLORIDA M Certificate of Status	@dwl-law.com LIMITED LIA ESH VISION	ABILITY CO.	- 24 22 C RIC	12

Electronic Filing Menu

·_.

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

No. 0610 P. 2

19 MAR -5 PM 12: 21

(((H19000072283 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

MESH VISION LLC

The name of the Limited Liability Company is MESH VISION FIRST: LLC.

SECOND: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is 4351 Gulf Shore Blvd. N., #14S, Naples, FL 34103.

THIRD: The name and street address of the Registered Agent are as follows:

Bruce L. Evans 4351 Gulf Shore Blvd. N., #14S Naples, FL 34103

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for this Limited Liability Company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

BRUCE LA EVANO

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a Manager FOURTH: and the name and address of the Manager are as follows:

> Bruce L. Evans 4351 Gulf Shore Blvd. N., #14S Naples, FL 34103

FIFTH:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: March 5, 2019.

In accordance with (505.0203(1)(b), F.S.), the execution of this document constitutes an a ffirmation under penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in §817.155, F.S.

Frac

du M Eaus

BRUCE L. EVANS REVOCABLE KATHRYN M. EVANS REVOCABLE TRUST dated December 30, 2016, as amended, as a Member Date: February 19, 2019

Bruce L. Evans, as Trustee of the Kathryn M. Evans, as Trustee of the TRUST dated December 30, 2016, as amended, as a Member Date: February 19, 2019

n:\planning\c-b\cvans, b\unceh vision llc\arlicles of organization.doc

(((H19000072283 3)))

FAX COVER SHEET

ТО	
COMPANY	
FAXNUMBER	18506176381
FROM	Andres Rodriguez
DATE	2019-03-05 17:24:33 GMT
RE	ELITE INTERNATIONAL USA INC (H190000745243)

COVER MESSAGE